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Ch.Anant Ram  & Parvati Dutt

Smt.Balkaur Datta Mehta
Kharati Mall Datta

Shri Charanjit Chhibber

Capt.C.P.Datta & V.P Datta

Mehta Gur Narain Chhibber &
Smt. Rameshwari Devi
Chhibber

Rzd.Ganesh Dass Bali, Parvati
Bali Dr.Ram Chand Bali ,Smt
Ram Piari Bali

Shri Inder Parkash Datta

Rzd.Jai Ram Bali ,Smt Jai
Devi Bali Memorial Trust

Rzd.Krishan Lal Bali Of
Kariala 1997

Nirmal Krishan Lau Trust
1997-2002

Mehta Lekh Raj Bhimwal

Bk.Mulakh Raj Chhibber
Advocate & Public Proseutor
Punjab

Bk.Mangat Ram Dutta &
Smt.Leelawanti Datta

Shri Sarat Chander Mehta

Smt.Savitri Bali Dr.Dharam Vir
Bali

Shri Sumiter Bakshi

Ch.Malik Ram Dutt

Shri Desraj Datta

Shri R.K Chhibber

Shri V.P Datta

Shri K.G.Mehta, Shri S.K
Mehta,Shri S.N Mehta
,Smt.Veena Mehta

Smt.Gayatri Datta

Mrs.Nirmal Datta

Shri Sarvejit Bali

Smt.Ram Murti Bali

Shri Sanjeev Mehta

Mrs. Kailash Chaudhary 

Shri S.K Bakshi

Bk.Rajinder Kumar Datta

Smt.Raj Rani Mehta

Bharat Mitter Bali

Smt.Reva Bakshi

D-3 Vivak Vihar Delhi 110095

5k/85 Nit Faridabad Haryana 

37-A/Agi Vikas Puri New Delhi 

159 Lajpat Nagar New  Delhi 

4/6 West Patel Nagar New Delhi 

Flat No-24 A Pocket A, Ashok Vihar
Ii Delhi 110052

369 Old Dalanwala Dehradun U.A 

Ashiyana 81-D/4 Mehrauli New Delhi 

J-5/101(1) Rajouri Garden New Delhi
110027

69 Sector 16 A Chandigarh U.T. 

W/O Dr.M.D.Choudhary 23 Wallace
Place Kingston Ont  Canada 

C-49 Defence Colony New Delhi
110024

H.No-1-2 Mcd Flats New Rehari
Jammu 180005

9043 Rambagh Road Delhi 

4424 Chartley Lane Stone Mountain
Georgia U.S.A. 

231 Mohalla Narainan Jammu 

 25,000.00

 16,000.00

 3,501.00

 3,000.00

 102,000.00

 3,500.00

 5,000.00

 11,000.00

 10,000.00

 27,541.00

 10,000.00

 15,200.00

 6,000.00

 11,000.00

 11,679.00

 5,500.00
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362

369

376

378

434

Smt.Sushila Devi Shri Prem N
Sharma

Smt.Vidyawanti & Bhim Sain
Chhibber

Bk.Washeshar Nath Chhibber
Smt.Ram Piari Chhibber
Khariom

Prof.Krishan Gopal Datta S/O
Ch Jiwan Mall Dutta

Shri Sunder Singh Mohan

Wg.Cdr.R.L Bakshi

Late Bela Bakshi

Shri Ravi K.  Datta Memorial
Relief Trust

Smt.Raj Rani Bali Late Shri
Satpal Bali

Bhai Birbal & Bhai Ram Lal

Smt.Rita Bali & Shri R.P Bali

Ch. Wazir Singh And Satya
Datta

Smt. Bimla Datta & Ch. Hari
Dev Datta

Smt. Raj Kumari & Sh.
Santosh Kumar Vaid

Major General Prakash Chand
Mohan & Mrs. Shiella Mohan
Memorial Medical Trust

Rzd. Salamat Rai Vaid Jamiat
Rai Vaid Trust

Shri Madan Mohan Sharma 

Shri R.K Chhibber

Shri Suraj Prakash Chhibber

Shri K.G. Datta

Shri Sunder Singh Mohan

Mrs.Nirmal Bakshi

Mrs.Nirmal Bakshi

Ch. M.R Dutt Smt. Swarn Dutt
& Arun & Anil & Suneil Datta

Shri R.D Vaid

Dr.Bhai Rajinder Nath
Chhibber & Brothers 

Shri Manoj Bali

Shri J.S. Datta

Shri Vinod Datta

Shri Kedar Nath Vaid

Col. V.P. Mohan

Sh. K.K. Vaid

425 St Ives S9 Stone Mountain
Georgia U.S.A 

Ag-I /37-A Vikaspuri New Delhi
110018

H-194 Ashok Vihar Phase I  New
Delhi 110052

Mabt Satnampura Phagwara Punjab
144402

13905 North Gate Lane Silver Spring
Md 20906 U.S.A. 

210 D Lane No-23 C Turner Road
Dehradun U.A 

210 D Lane No-23 C Turner Road
Clement Town Dehradun U.A 

D-3 Vivek Vihar I Delhi 110095

C-58 A Gangotri Enclave Alaknanda
New Delhi 110019

Vill-Rukri Po-Dheen Ambala Haryana

M-11 Rajouri Garden New Delhi
110027

233, Bowers Street Jersery City,Wj
U.S.A 7307

180, Friends Colony Khanna Punjab 

1359/8, Bhim Colony, Salarpur Road,
Kurukshetra Haryana 

'Sai Aashirwad', 10, Navjeevan Vihar
New Delhi 110017

Raisons House, 148-Mall Enclave,
Civil Lines, Ludhiana Punjab 141001

 5,001.00

 4,500.00

 20,000.00

 15,000.00

 50,000.00

 10,000.00

 10,000.00

 25,000.00

 16,250.00

 13,590.00

 13,100.00

 60,000.00

 150,000.00

 10,000.00

 34,801.00

 16,000.00
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Sh. S.L. Dutta & Smt. Sita
Dutta, S-180, G.K.-Ii, N.D.

Sh. Dalip Chand Dutta & Smt.
Sudesh Dutta

Rama Foundation Welfare
Trust

Smt. Bimla Datta & Late Sh.
Lajpat Rai Datta

Ch. Mahesh Datta Memorial
Trust

Ram Nath Bakshi (Vaid) &
Smt. Prem Lata Bakshi (Vaid)

Bhai Ram Laubhaya Chhibber
& Smt. Ram Rakhi Chhibber
Karyala Wale Welfare Fund
Trust

Bhai Madhusudan Lal
Chhibber-Smt Malati Chhibber
Memorial Trust

Sh. Om Parkash Bali & Sudha
Bali Welfare Trust

Bk. Ishwar Das Vaid & Smt.
Ram Rakhi Vaid Of Dera
Bakshiyan Relief Fund Trust

Sh. S.L. Dutta

Smt. Monika Jainwal 

Sh. Balbir Iqbal Rai Datta

Smt. Bimla Datta

Smt. Prabha Mehta

Sh. Ram Nath Bakshi (Vaid) &
Smt. Prem Lata Bakshi Vaid

Bhai Prithvi Raj Chhibber &
Bhai Ramesh Chander
Chhibber

Sh. Ajay Chhibber & Sh. Vijay
Chhibber

Sh. Om Parkash Bali

Dr. K.B. Vaid

S-180 Greater Kailash - Ii New Delhi
110048

21, Morse Street, Swindon, Sn1 5qr
Uk 

14, Hauxton Road, Trumpington,
Cambridge Cb2 9lt England 

C.O. Sh. S.C. Datta, 553/7, Udai
Marg, Raja Park, Jaipur Rajasthan 

D-20 (G.F.), Suncity, Sector 54,
Gurgaon Haryana 

J-80, Rajouri Garden New Delhi
110027

Chhibber House, Axis Bank
Building, G.S. Road, Dispur,
Guwahati Assam 781005

Bhai Vijay Chhibber, Ias, 9/3,
Prithviraj Road New Delhi 110011

336, Narmada Apartments,
Alakhnanda-D New Delhi 110019

C/O. Sh. Satish Bali, A-5, G.K.-Ii New
Delhi 110048

 450,000.00

 5,000.00

 600,000.00

 100,000.00

 7,100.00

 2,005,100.00

 131,100.00

 100,000.00

 20,000.00

 100,000.00


